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Farmers National Bank Employee Contact Sheet 

Based Upon the County Your Business Resides In, Please Contact the Below for Questions Regarding the Forgiveness Submission Package 

Requirements and Any In-Process Forgiveness Package Requests: 

1.) Clearfield, Elk, Jefferson or Mercer County

Drew Nedzinski – VP/Commercial Loan Officer 

Email: anedzinski@farmersnb.com

Phone: 814.591.3844 

2.) Allegheny, Crawford or Hancock (WV) County

Randall LaBrie – VP/Commercial Loan Officer 

Email: rlabrie@farmersnb.com

Phone: 412.377.2668 

3.) Clarion or Venango County

Rob Foust – SVP/Senior Commercial Loan Officer 

Email: rfoust@farmersnb.com

Phone: 724.290.6230 

4.) Butler County

Bob Pater – VP/Commercial Loan Officer 

Email: rpater@farmersnb.com

Phone: 724.841.4847 

5.) Outside of Any of the Above County Designations 

Rick Grejda – VP/Senior Commercial Portfolio Manager 

Email: rgrejda@farmersnb.com

Phone: 844.882.6429 

Contact the Below Regarding Locating Forgiveness Package or Uploading the Documents for Electronic Transfer 

LeaAnn Baucom – Client Relationship Advisor 

Email: lbaucom@farmersnb.com 

Phone: 814.797.1235 

Samantha Swigart – Retail Banking Administrator 

Email: sswigart@farmersnb.com

Phone:  724.867.2311 ext. 0430

Contact the Below for Questions Regarding Forgiveness Eligibility or Eligibility Amount 

Joshua Fye – VP/Sr Commercial Loan Officer 

Email: jfye@farmersnb.com

Phone: 814.221.1559 

Robert Vernick – SVP/Chief Lending Officer 

Email: rvernick@farmersnb.com

Phone: 724.991.9047 


